Team, Handicapped, Handicapped

Place

Team name

ga b wN Pk

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Electric City Lanes
Rusch's Bowl
Vosters Drywall 11
X-Bar 2

Monday Racing

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Doubles, Handicapped, Handicapped

Place

Team name

o ~NO O~ WE PR

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Schuh, Jeremy J/ Haase, Dean A

Nevels, Josh C/ Swenson, Jim C
Saavedra, Scott R/ Stadler, Mark S
Kempf, Ken S/ Wendt, Jason T

Eiting, Scott E / Jack, Steve R
Pennenberg, Jacole M / Winarski, Conor R
Shurtz, Norman C, Il / Munsch, Mark
Duescher, Ryan J/ Southworth, Randy L

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Singles, Handicapped, Handicapped

Place

Team name

© 00O ~NO Ul WN P

=
N OO

Haase, Dean A
Blaese, KyleL
Winarski, Conor R
Van Domelen, Michael E
Kempf, Ken S
Weyland, Mark W
Rusch, Cale T
Munsch, Mark
Eiting, Scott E
Vosters, KyleM
Zellmer, Jack L
Pennenberg, Jacole M

Gr Fox CitiesUSBC
Final Prize Listing

55th Annual Greater Fox Cities USBC Open

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry  Score
12 2,837
20 2,828
11 2,822
27 2,802
15 2,727
$1,352.00
$1,352.00
Entry  Score
8 1439
23 1439
5 1418
17 1,404
4 1,39
3 1381
22 1377
21 1,366
$1,040.00
$1,040.00
Entry  Score
8 815
12 776
3 752
7 733
17 732
2 731
9 724
22 713
4 701
10 699
26 699
3 696

Prize
$540.00
$340.00
$268.00
$136.00

$68.00

Prize
$325.00
$325.00
$110.00

$70.00

$70.00
$54.00
$46.00
$40.00

Prize
$199.00
$149.00

$99.00

$84.00
$68.00
$61.00
$54.00
$47.00
$40.00
$34.00
$34.00
$27.00

From

Kaukauna, Wi
Kaukauna, WI
Kaukauna, Wi
Kaukauna, WI
Appleton, WI

From
Freedom, WI
Appleton, WI
Appleton, WI
Appleton, WI
Hortonville, WI
Hilbert, WI
Oshkosh, WI
Neenah, WI

From
Freedom, WI
Kaukauna, Wi
Hilbert, WI
DePere, WI
Appleton, WI
Kaukauna, Wi
Kaukauna, WI
Oshkosh, Wi
Hortonville, WI
Kaukauna, Wi
Oshkosh, Wi
Hilbert, WI

Final Prize Listing
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13
14
15
16
16
18
19
19

Paul, DanH

Green, Rick M
DeBroux, Chad M
Monday, Bryan D
Reh, David M
Janssen, Joe M
Beilfuss, David R
Rothlesberger, Jay A

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All Events, Handicapped, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Hietpas, Nick J
2 Winarski, Conor R
3 Haase, Dean A
4 Munsch, Mark
5 Blaese, Kyle L
6 Southworth, Randy L
7 Vosters, Kyle M
7 Stadler, Mark S
9 Nevels, Josh C
10 Maas, Nathan P
11 Green, Jeffery R
12 Wendt, Jason T
13 Eiting, Mark E
14 Eiting, Scott E
15 Van Domelen, Michael E
16 Davel, John R
17 Weyland, Mark W
18 Delveaux, Lloyd A

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Gr Fox CitiesUSBC
Final Prize Listing

55th Annual Greater Fox Cities USBC Open

Sorted By Event, Division

25
10
12
14
24

5

2
15

$1,040.00

$1,040.00

Entry
12

22
12
21
10

23
15
11
17
12
24

26
$468.00

$468.00

$3,900.00

695
693
689
687
687
686
682
682

$25.00
$23.00
$21.00
$18.00
$18.00
$15.00
$12.00
$12.00

Prize
$76.00
$56.00
$46.00
$40.00
$36.00
$32.00
$28.00
$28.00
$24.00
$20.00
$17.00
$14.00
$11.00
$10.00
$9.00
$8.00
$7.00
$6.00

Neenah, WI

Kaukauna, WI
Kaukauna, WI
Appleton, WI
Appleton, WI
Appleton, WI
Kaukauna, WI
Appleton, WI

From
Kaukauna, Wi
Hilbert, WI
Freedom, WI
Oshkosh, Wi
Kaukauna, Wi
Neenah, WI
Kaukauna, WI
Appleton, WI
Appleton, WI
Appleton, WI
Kaukauna, Wi
Appleton, WI
Kaukauna, Wi
Hortonville, WI
DePere, WI
Appleton, WI
Kaukauna, WI
Oshkosh, Wi

Final Prize Listing

Feb 08, 2021 07:02 PM



