# Gr Fox Cities USBC Final Prize Listing 55th Annual Greater Fox Cities USBC Open Sorted By Event, Division

### Team, Handicapped, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Electric City Lanes	12	2,837	\$540.00	Kaukauna, WI
2	Rusch's Bowl	20	2,828	\$340.00	Kaukauna, WI
3	Vosters Drywall II	11	2,822	\$268.00	Kaukauna, WI
4	X-Bar 2	27	2,802	\$136.00	Kaukauna, WI
5	Monday Racing	15	2,727	\$68.00	Appleton, WI
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$1,352.00			
Total prizes awarded in this event:		\$1,352.00			

### **Doubles, Handicapped, Handicapped**

<b>Place</b>	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Schuh, Jeremy J / Haase, Dean A	8	1,439	\$325.00	Freedom, WI
1	Nevels, Josh C / Swenson, Jim C	23	1,439	\$325.00	Appleton, WI
3	Saavedra, Scott R / Stadler, Mark S	5	1,418	\$110.00	Appleton, WI
4	Kempf, Ken S / Wendt, Jason T	17	1,404	\$70.00	Appleton, WI
5	Eiting, Scott E / Jack, Steve R	4	1,396	\$70.00	Hortonville, WI
6	Pennenberg, Jacole M / Winarski, Conor R	3	1,381	\$54.00	Hilbert, WI
7	Shurtz, Norman C, II / Munsch, Mark	22	1,377	\$46.00	Oshkosh, WI
8	Duescher, Ryan J / Southworth, Randy L	21	1,366	\$40.00	Neenah, WI
Total prizes awarded in this division:\$1,040.00					

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,040.00

#### Singles, Handicapped, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	Prize	From
1	Haase, Dean A	8	815	\$199.00	Freedom, WI
2	Blaese, Kyle L	12	776	\$149.00	Kaukauna, WI
3	Winarski, Conor R	3	752	\$99.00	Hilbert, WI
4	Van Domelen, Michael E	7	733	\$84.00	DePere, WI
5	Kempf, Ken S	17	732	\$68.00	Appleton, WI
6	Weyland, Mark W	2	731	\$61.00	Kaukauna, WI
7	Rusch, Cale T	9	724	\$54.00	Kaukauna, WI
8	Munsch, Mark	22	713	\$47.00	Oshkosh, WI
9	Eiting, Scott E	4	701	\$40.00	Hortonville, WI
10	Vosters, Kyle M	10	699	\$34.00	Kaukauna, WI
10	Zellmer, Jack L	26	699	\$34.00	Oshkosh, WI
12	Pennenberg, Jacole M	3	696	\$27.00	Hilbert, WI

# Gr Fox Cities USBC Final Prize Listing 55th Annual Greater Fox Cities USBC Open

Sorted By Event, Division

13	Paul, Dan H		25	695	\$25.00	Neenah, WI
14	Green, Rick M		10	693	\$23.00	Kaukauna, WI
15	DeBroux, Chad M		12	689	\$21.00	Kaukauna, WI
16	Monday, Bryan D		14	687	\$18.00	Appleton, WI
16	Reh, David M		24	687	\$18.00	Appleton, WI
18	Janssen, Joe M		5	686	\$15.00	Appleton, WI
19	Beilfuss, David R		2	682	\$12.00	Kaukauna, WI
19	Rothlesberger, Jay A		15	682	\$12.00	Appleton, WI
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$1,040.00				
Total prizes awarded in this event:		\$1,040.00				

## All Events, Handicapped, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Hietpas, Nick J	12	2,193	\$76.00	Kaukauna, WI
2	Winarski, Conor R	3	2,183	\$56.00	Hilbert, WI
3	Haase, Dean A	8	2,170	\$46.00	Freedom, WI
4	Munsch, Mark	22	2,169	\$40.00	Oshkosh, WI
5	Blaese, Kyle L	12	2,131	\$36.00	Kaukauna, WI
6	Southworth, Randy L	21	2,099	\$32.00	Neenah, WI
7	Vosters, Kyle M	10	2,071	\$28.00	Kaukauna, WI
7	Stadler, Mark S	5	2,071	\$28.00	Appleton, WI
9	Nevels, Josh C	23	2,055	\$24.00	Appleton, WI
10	Maas, Nathan P	15	2,053	\$20.00	Appleton, WI
11	Green, Jeffery R	11	2,038	\$17.00	Kaukauna, WI
12	Wendt, Jason T	17	2,031	\$14.00	Appleton, WI
13	Eiting, Mark E	12	2,029	\$11.00	Kaukauna, WI
14	Eiting, Scott E	4	2,026	\$10.00	Hortonville, WI
15	Van Domelen, Michael E	7	2,023	\$9.00	DePere, WI
16	Davel, John R	24	2,022	\$8.00	Appleton, WI
17	Weyland, Mark W	2	2,007	\$7.00	Kaukauna, WI
18	Delveaux, Lloyd A	26	2,004	\$6.00	Oshkosh, WI
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$468.00			
Total prizes awarded in this event:		\$468.00			
Total prizes awarded in this tournament:		\$3,900.00			